



INVOICE

Customer #:	11825
Payment Terms:	Net 30
Invoice #:	4609073
Invoice Date:	2024-10-08
Total Due:	\$1,845.68

www.parkergas.com

Make Check Payable to: Parker Gas Co. Inc.

ROBERT STROUD
 PO BOX 522
 CLINTON, NC 28328

Amount Enclosed: \$ _____
 Remit To:
 Parker Gas Co. Inc.
 P.O. Box 2590
 Clinton, NC 28329-2590

00000118250004609073000018456800001845689

Customer Name		Delivery/Service Address	Cust #	Invoice #	Inv Date
		2055 REEDSFORD RD - CLINTON, NC 28328	11825	4609073	2024-10-08
Quantity	Item Number	Description	Unit Price	TOTAL	
1.00	PCD09SHS	RINNAI PIPE COVER FOR RE SERIES	\$175.0000	\$175.00	
1.00	RINNAI PLUMB KIT	PLUMBING KIT-RINNAI WATER HEATER	\$71.0000	\$71.00	
1.00	RF160FI P	RINNAI WATER HEATER-RE160E NON-CONDENSING Serial Number: SH.UA-111629	\$858.0000	\$858.00	
1.00	LV4403B66	REGULATOR-REGO SECOND STAGE 3/4 X 3/4	\$64.2400	\$64.24	
1.00	LV4403B4	REGULATOR-REGO SECOND STAGE 1/2 X 1/2	\$64.0400	\$64.04	
1.00	REG BRACKET-STA	REGULATOR BRACKET- REGO STANDARD SIZE SECOND STAGE	\$9.5500	\$9.55	
1.00	1/2IN FLARE TEE	1/2" FLARE TEE	\$4.4000	\$4.40	
1.00	1/2IN SWIVEL NUT	SWIVEL NUT-1/2"	\$4.5200	\$4.52	
1.00	1/2IN FLARE X 3/4IN	ADAPTER-1/2" FLARE X 3/4" MPT LONG THREAD	\$4.2400	\$4.24	
2.00	1/2IN FLARE X 1/2IN	ADAPTER-1/2" FL X 1/2" MALE PIPE THREAD	\$3.5500	\$7.10	
1.00	1" X 6" Galvanized Ni	1" X 6" Galvanized Nipple	\$6.9600	\$6.96	
3.00	1/2IN X CLOSE GALV	GALVANIZED NIPPLE-1/2" X CL SCH 40	\$3.0200	\$9.06	
2.00	1/2IN GALV ELBOW	GALVANIZED ELBOW-1/2 90 DEG SCH 40	\$4.9400	\$9.88	
1.00	1/2IN GALV STREET	GALVANIZED STREET ELBOW-1/2" SCH 40	\$5.7000	\$5.70	
1.00	3/4IN X 1/2IN GALV F	GALVANIZED REDUCING COUPLING-3/4" X 1/2"	\$4.6400	\$4.64	
1.00	1/2IN FPT CUTOFF	1/2" FEMALE PIPE THREAD CUTOFF VALVE	\$16.2400	\$16.24	
1.00	3/4IN FPT CUTOFF	CUTOFF VALVE-3/4 FPT X 3/4 FPT	\$21.9200	\$21.92	
1.00	3/4IN GALV TEE	GALVANIZED TEE-3/4"	\$5.4500	\$5.45	
1.00	3/4IN GALV UNION	GALVANIZED UNION-3/4" SCH 40	\$11.9200	\$11.92	
1.00	3/4IN GALV CAP	GALVANIZED CAP-3/4 SCH 40	\$6.6000	\$6.60	
1.00	3/4 GALV ST ELL	GALVANIZED STREET ELBOW-3/4	\$4.4600	\$4.46	
2.00	3/4IN X CLOSE GALV	GALVANIZED NIPPLE-3/4 X CL SCH 40	\$5.9800	\$11.96	
1.00	3/4IN X 36IN YELLOW	FLEX CONNECTOR-3/4"x 36" YELLOW	\$39.6500	\$39.65	
20.00	1/2IN COATED COPPER	COPPER-1/2" COATED REFRIGERATION	\$4.1600	\$83.20	
2.00	1/2IN FLARE NUT	FLARE NUT-1/2"	\$2.8800	\$5.76	
7.00	3/4IN CARBON CONDUIT	CARBON CONDUIT-3/4"	\$2.6700	\$18.69	
2.00	Labor-1	Labor-1 Person	\$95.0000	\$190.00	
1.00	White Goods Tax	White Goods Tax	\$3.0000	\$3.00	
1.00	TRUCK SUPPLIES	TRUCK SUPPLIES	\$7.9500	\$7.95	
				NC State Sales Tax:	\$81.79
				Sampson County NC Sales Tax:	\$38.76